SBC35-427
Intel® Atom™ E3900 Single Board Computer
with Multiple Video and Expansion Options
Product Description
WINSYSTEMS’ SBC35-427 is a small form factor single board computer (SBC) featuring the latest generation Intel Apollo Lake-I SOC
processor. Its small size, low power, rugged design, and extended operational temperature make it a great fit for rugged embedded
systems in the industrial control, transportation, energy, and industrial IoT markets.
This full-featured SBC supports three independent video displays (two DisplayPort and LVDS video), dual Ethernet, two USB 3.1 Gen 1 ports,

Weight - 8.0 oz (225 gm) with heat spreader
PC Board thickness 0.078 inches
Order Information
SBC PART NUMBER SBC35-427-3930-M-T
39xx = CPU (3930, 3940, 3950)
M = EMMC (0, 16, 32, 64, 128, 256 GB)
T = Thermal option (1 = heat spreader, 2 = heat spreader + heatsink, 3 = heat spreader + heatsink + fan)
RAM DDR3L PC3-12800 SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN WITH ECC
•  SODIMM204-3-128-4E (4GB Extended Temp)
•  SODIMM204-3-128-8E (8GB Extended Temp)
•  SODIMM204-3-128-4H (4GB HighTemp)
•  SODIMM204-3-128-8H (8GB HighTemp)
•  SODIMM204-3-128-4A (4GB Automotive Temp)
•  SODIMM204-3-128-8A (8GB Automotive Temp)
CABLES AND
ACCESSORIES
•  CBL-LVDSB-021-20
•  CBL-AUDIO-001-20